



**Quality Attributes Sheet For** UDIS Gluten Free Plain Bagel 24-3.5 OZ **UPC** 98997 80660

**Ingredient Statement:** WATER, BROWN RICE FLOUR (RICE FLOUR, RICE BRAN WITH GERM), TAPIOCA STARCH, CANOLA OIL, EGG WHITES, POTATO STARCH, CANE SUGAR, TAPIOCA MALTODEXTRIN, TAPIOCA SYRUP, PEA PROTEIN, XANTHAN GUM, YEAST, SALT, CULTURED CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CITRIC ACID (MOLD INHIBITOR), ENZYMES.  
 CONTAINS: EGGS

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
1 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1 Bagel (99g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>300</b>
	<small>% Daily Value*</small>
Total Fat 9g	12%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 520mg	23%
Total Carbohydrate 47g	17%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	10%
Protein 8g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 0.7mg	4%
Potassium 130mg	2%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	

<b>ALLERGENS</b>	Eggs
<b>Product Facts</b>	
Gross Weight (lbs)	5.900
Net Weight (lbs)	5.200
Case Cube (ft3)	0.855
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	25.375 x 8.875 x 6.563
Pattern Tie x High =	8 x 10 = 80
Total cases	
Shelf Life	180 Days
Storage	Keep Frozen
Kosher	Kosher - Scroll K
Other	Gluten Free
<b>Country of Origin Information</b>	
Finished Product	USA

<b>OTHER GTIN #</b>	
Case	10698997806605
Each	60698997806600
Pallet	50698997806603

**Date:** 5/2019

*Shawn Fear*

Shawn Fear

Director of Quality, Conagra Brands

[Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com](mailto:Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com)